European Championship 2020

Laihia, Finland

G12 (5 drivers)

Pos. Name

a b~ WO DN B

G27 Light

Jiri Micek
Lassi Klemetti

Aate Huhtikangas

Janne Perala
Eeli Huhtikangas

Pos. Name

a b~ WO DN B

G27 Pro

Petr Krcil

Vlado Okali
Richard Jonsson
Klaus Wickert
Andre Eriksson

Pos. Name
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Jyri-Ville Pouttu
Klaus Wickert
Peter Frobel
Juha YIi-Sipola
Richard Jonsson
Petr Krcil

Jesse Klemetti
Andre Eriksson
Jari Porttinen
Vlado Okali

Aate Huhtikangas

Eeli Huhtikangas

(5 drivers)

(12 drivers)

March 12" - 15™

Nation

Czech Republic
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Nation

Czech Republic
Slovak Republic
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

Nation

Finland
Germany
Germany
Finland
Sweden

Czech Republic
Finland
Sweden

Finland

Slovak Republic
Finland

Finland

Qual.

2.360 tq
2.660
2.655
2.821
2.714

Qual.

1.875tq
1.953
1.991
2.006
1.943

Qual.

1.869
1.854
1.840
1.808
1.976
1.805 tq
1.978
1.879
1.893
1.880
2.138
2.206

Laps

714.45
661.57
552.43
543.67
228.00

Laps

927.31
892.78
874.41
824.00
202.00

Laps

927.14
924.02
923.35
920.41
872.10
848.24
828.50
811.13
747.00
718.00
590.00
460.00

Heat

>

U wWww>»>»wW>w>>>



European Championship 2020

Laihia, Finland  March 12" - 15™

OMO (15 drivers)

Pos. Name

Juha Yli-Sipola
Petr Krcil
Jyri-Ville Pouttu
Klaus Wickert
Atte Hietalahti
Vlado Okali
Jesse Klemetti
Per Persson
Peter Frobel
Tero Lahola
Andre Eriksson
Richard Jonsson
Jari Porttinen
Per-Gunnar Falk
Janne Perala

© 00 NOoO O~ WN P

e~ e ol =
U~ WNPRFE O

G7 (12 drivers)

Pos. Name

1 Petr Krecil

2 Juha YIi-Sipola
3 Jari Porttinen

4 Peter Frobel

5 Jyri-Ville Pouttu
6 Richard Jonsson
7 Vlado Okali

8 Andre Eriksson
9 Jesse Klemetti
10  Per-Gunnar Falk
11  Klaus Wickert
12  Per Persson

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation

Finland

Czech Republic
Finland
Germany
Finland

Slovak Republic
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Sweden

Finland
Sweden

Finland

Nation

Czech Republic
Finland

Finland
Germany
Finland
Sweden

Slovak Republic
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Sweden

Qual.

1.805
1.756

1.748 tq
1.861
1.884
1.874
1.823
1.870
1.847
2.056
1.821
1.833
1.800
1.951
2.442

Qual.

1.532
1.544

1.527 tq
1.708
1.562
1.744
1.564
1.600
1.764
1.908
1.687
1.726

Laps

964.05
932.33
928.99
923.55
894
874.95
836.30
828.45
802.99
800.45
798.37
758.79
744.99
572.55
448

Semi

726.07
744.50
728.50
742.06
731.00
703.02
696.30
724.15
650.99
597.99
558.99
527.00

Heat
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Final

1235

1217

1149
979
902
798
767
149



